
MALE 140.0 RESULTS

Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Richard Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.4 215.0 10

2 Roland Wedel Newton 136.4 210.0 8

3 Quentin Kirk Valley Center High School 138.6 205.0 6

4 Elliott Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 200.0 4

5 Logan Brede Shawnee Heights 137.6 195.0 2

6 Jacob  Nye Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.6 195.0 1

7 Levi Gagnebin Goddard High School 132.8 185.0 0

8 Dylan Wells Topeka West 138.2 175.0 0

9 Tanner Britton Pioneers 135.6 165.0 0

10 Ethan Light Pittsburg 132.8 150.0 0

11 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 137.2 150.0 0

12 Luke  Hampton Goddard High School 134.4 145.0 0

13 Zach Wertenberger St. James Academy 136.6 135.0 0

14 Dalton Caraway Goddard High School 138.4 135.0 0

15 Ericson Vasquez Liberal Redskins 138.4 135.0 0

16 Magnus Westerfield Valley Center High School 132.8 115.0 0

17 Jonathan  Bass St. James Academy 138.0 0 0

18 Jake Jindra Eisenhower Tigers 138.6 0 0

Male 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jake Jindra Eisenhower Tigers 138.6 345.0 10

2 Logan Brede Shawnee Heights 137.6 340.0 8

3 Tanner Britton Pioneers 135.6 305.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Richard Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.4 305.0 4

5 Elliott Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 300.0 2

6 Zach Wertenberger St. James Academy 136.6 250.0 1

7 Roland Wedel Newton 136.4 250.0 0

8 Levi Gagnebin Goddard High School 132.8 235.0 0

9 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 137.2 230.0 0

10 Ethan Light Pittsburg 132.8 225.0 0

11 Dalton Caraway Goddard High School 138.4 215.0 0

12 Dylan Wells Topeka West 138.2 210.0 0

13 Ericson Vasquez Liberal Redskins 138.4 210.0 0

14 Luke  Hampton Goddard High School 134.4 205.0 0

15 Magnus Westerfield Valley Center High School 132.8 135.0 0

16 Jonathan  Bass St. James Academy 138.0 0 0

17 Quentin Kirk Valley Center High School 138.6 0 0

18 Jacob  Nye Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.6 0 0

Male 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tanner Britton Pioneers 135.6 235.0 10

2 Richard Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.4 230.0 8

3 Jake Jindra Eisenhower Tigers 138.6 230.0 6

4 Roland Wedel Newton 136.4 210.0 4

5 Levi Gagnebin Goddard High School 132.8 190.0 2

6 Zach Wertenberger St. James Academy 136.6 185.0 1

7 Logan Brede Shawnee Heights 137.6 185.0 0

8 Jacob  Nye Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.6 185.0 0

9 Ethan Light Pittsburg 132.8 180.0 0

10 Quentin Kirk Valley Center High School 138.6 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Elliott Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 180.0 0

12 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 137.2 175.0 0

13 Ericson Vasquez Liberal Redskins 138.4 175.0 0

14 Luke  Hampton Goddard High School 134.4 165.0 0

15 Dylan Wells Topeka West 138.2 155.0 0

16 Dalton Caraway Goddard High School 138.4 145.0 0

17 Magnus Westerfield Valley Center High School 132.8 135.0 0

18 Jonathan  Bass St. James Academy 138.0 0 0

Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Richard Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.4 750.0 10

2 Logan Brede Shawnee Heights 137.6 720.0 8

3 Tanner Britton Pioneers 135.6 705.0 6

4 Elliott Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 680.0 4

5 Roland Wedel Newton 136.4 670.0 2

6 Levi Gagnebin Goddard High School 132.8 610.0 1

7 Jake Jindra Eisenhower Tigers 138.6 575.0 0

8 Zach Wertenberger St. James Academy 136.6 570.0 0

9 Ethan Light Pittsburg 132.8 555.0 0

10 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 137.2 555.0 0

11 Dylan Wells Topeka West 138.2 540.0 0

12 Ericson Vasquez Liberal Redskins 138.4 520.0 0

13 Luke  Hampton Goddard High School 134.4 515.0 0

14 Dalton Caraway Goddard High School 138.4 495.0 0

15 Magnus Westerfield Valley Center High School 132.8 385.0 0

16 Quentin Kirk Valley Center High School 138.6 385.0 0

17 Jacob  Nye Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.6 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Jonathan  Bass St. James Academy 138.0 0 0


